
 

GLOCESTER SCHOOL COMMITTEE 
2022 CALENDAR YEAR 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

 
The Glocester School Committee will hold meetings 

as listed below unless otherwise posted: 
 

Glocester Town Hall 
1145 Putnam Pike 

Chepachet, Rhode Island 
or 

Ponaganset High School (PHS) 
137 Anan Wade Road 

Glocester, RI  
 

DATE         TIME    LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 6:30 p.m.    Glocester Town Hall 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022  Approximately 6:15 p.m.  PHS  (if needed) 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022        Approximately 6:15 p.m.  PHS  
Tuesday, April 5, 2022           Approximately 6:30 p.m. PHS  (if needed) 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022          6:30 p.m.    Glocester Town Hall 
Tuesday, June 21, 2022        6:30 p.m.    Glocester Town Hall 
      July 2022   No meeting planned 
Tuesday, August 16, 2022    6:30 p.m.    Glocester Town Hall 
Tuesday, September 20, 2022  6:30 p.m.     Glocester Town Hall 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022  6:30 p.m.     Glocester Town Hall 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022  6:30 p.m.     Glocester Town Hall (if needed) 
Tuesday, December 20, 2022 6:30 p.m.     Glocester Town Hall 

 

 


